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BIEAR—YDF (25m)
Sr¥r -+
72 B Bz ffa R
R No. 4 HEDE BF 4x100m A RKL—YL— B4 LRE
H ARG 3:21.07 NI BES. DNEHERE, IX B, &8 7x BX (2018)
EERREH 3:36.54 &KX #HE. EA X#H. LE HX EBE #E arI@m@E (2017)
B SR EEE 3:36.54 &KX #HE. EA (B, LE HX EBE #HE arI@mm (2017)
B8k 3:49. 05 FeoOBEt, BE #E. LH FTh. BF BEE 2 zI=H (2014)
BB 4:33.66 K& Eih. WE RE. @ HIC. BE E HEERIXKR—Y (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ®R1) EREE B
50m 100m i
1 1/5 NS I1REK 2] 4:35.33 VB
Bl EBEX ( 0.62) 32.82  1:09.68  1:09.68
EH HE (+0. 49) 38.48  1:24.07 2:33.75
FHE ER (+0. 42) 28.80  1:02.53  3:36.28
frEs HiE (+0. 30) 28.22 59.05  4:35.33
2 1/6 JSSEF =2 4:39. 01 E
BE BN ( 0.57) 33.50  1:08.81  1:08.81
B fiE (+0. 43) 35.90  1:16.13  2:24.94
g B (+0. 36) 31.89  1:09.05  3:33.99
BH OES (+0. 27) 30.53  1:05.02  4:39.01
3 1/3 #&OAOSS =2 4:41.10 9k
BEE R ( 0.63) 32.44  1:07.27 1:07.27
AR OBX (+0. 33) 37.80  1:22.22  2:29.49
B * (+0. 28) 30.08  1:06.26  3:35.75
Al EH (+0. 23) 30.70  1:05.35  4:41.10
4 1/1 FEOdE =2 5:21.16 VE
BE 183 ( 0.62) 38.22  1:21.20  1:21.20
T——rgE (+0. 42) 39.96  1:27.43  2:48.63
W KiE (+0. 42) 36.20 1:25.54  4:14.17
&t - (+0. 38) 31.58  1:06.99  5:21.16
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BIEAR—YDF (25m)
Sr¥r -+
72 B Bz ffa R
R No. 4 EROE BF 4x100m A KL—Y) L— A LRE
H AR EE 8k 3:21.07 AT BN, DEBMEKE. IR KE, s 5 BX (2018)
EERRK 3:36.54 TR HFE. BER A, A RX. BE BE oFI@mE (2017)
B SR EEE 3:36.54 TR HE. BR ONAH. A RX. BE BE oFI@mE (2017)
B8k 3:49. 05 FeoOBEt, BE #E. LH FTh. BF BEE 2 zI=H (2014)
BT 4:33.66 XE ZEE. HRIE R, @@ FI2. BE TE BERAKR—Y (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ®R1) EREE B
50m 100m i
1 1/4 HiRBRBESKR =K 4:00. 23 84k
KR & ( 0.65) 29.62  1:01.72  1:01.72
HE EW (+0.18) 30.29  1:05.41  2:07.13
hf EA (+0. 27) 21.317 58.32  3:05.45
B &5k (+0.04) 26.12 54.78  4:00.23
2 1/2 E£R%¥E =5 4:36.22 KE
INEREEX ( 0.67) 35.09  1:12.35  1:12.35
=R BE (+0. 35) 32.51  1:09.88  2:22.23
XE RK (+0. 68) 30.01  1:04.31  3:26.54
=% &£# (+0. 43) 31.78  1:09.68  4:36.22
3 1/1 WMIABEEEKR =5 5:28. 61
2R EBD (0.67) 43.46  1:31.95  1:31.95
HE Mt (+0. 40) 40.54 1:27.75  2:59.70
F5H ] (+0. 41) 35.08  1:17.68  4:17.38
=K il (+0. 40) 32.25  1:11.23  5:28.61
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